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Schützenkreis Waiblingen
RWK KK-Sportpistole 2017/18

Kreisliga A

Mannschaftsergebnisse
Tabelle
Rang Mannschaft Anzahl WK Ringe Ø-Ringe
1. SSV Weiler/Rems 2 6 4790 798,33
2. SVE Rudersberg 1 6 4748 791,33
3. SGi Schorndorf 1 6 4736 789,33
4. SSV Leutenbach 1 6 4733 788,83

SG Korb 3 6 4733 788,83
6. SG Haubersbronn 1 6 4722 787,00
7. SSV Leutenbach 2 6 4721 786,83
8. SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 1 6 4720 786,67
9. SK Beutelsbach 1 6 4656 776,00

KTSV Hösslinswart 1 6 4656 776,00
11. SSV Waiblingen 1 6 4646 774,33
12. SG Geradstetten 1 6 4491 748,50

Absolvierte Wettkämpfe

Runde 6  (04.03.2018)
Heim Gast Ringzahl
SG Haubersbronn 1 : SSV Leutenbach 1  807 : 799  

Rainer Singer 272 : Oliver Burger 282
Patrik Schmidt 272 : Dursun Yalcin 260
Patrick Mühleisen 263 : Harald Rommel 257

SG Korb 3 : SSV Weiler/Rems 2  802 : 793  

Andreas Schnabel 272 : Uwe Ullmann 266
Hartmut Sigle 254 : Matthias Meier 267
Sascha Hermann 276 : Holger Kaschel 260

SVE Rudersberg 1 : SK Beutelsbach 1  803 : 801  

Helmut Munz 270 : Klaus-Dieter Lakrini 273
Steve Hüttel 267 : Reinhard Clauß 262
Sergej Herz 266 : Hans-Peter Simons 266

SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 1 : SSV Waiblingen 1  758 : 776  

Jürgen Weiß 253 : Martin Groß 263
Markus Schopf 257 : Kai-Uwe Dworak 263
Marcello Chieffo 248 : Marcus Biederer 250

SSV Leutenbach 2 : SGi Schorndorf 1  787 : 810  
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Rudolf Geigl 258 : Helmut Enz 255
Martin Fried 263 : Peter Herter 276
Thomas Hartenbauer 266 : Roland Rappold 279

SG Geradstetten 1 : KTSV Hösslinswart 1  759 : 759  

Elmar Waltereit 273 : Axel Grell 246
Michael Korkisch 246 : Klaus Sogor 251
Dieter Bäder 240 : Philipp Sogor 262

Einzelergebnisse des Durchgangs:
Rang Name Verein Ringe
1. Burger, Oliver SSV Leutenbach 1 282
2. Rappold, Roland SGi Schorndorf 1 279
3. Hermann, Sascha SG Korb 3 276

Herter, Peter SGi Schorndorf 1 276
5. Lakrini, Klaus-Dieter SK Beutelsbach 1 273

Waltereit, Elmar SG Geradstetten 1 273
7. Schmidt, Patrik SG Haubersbronn 1 272

Schnabel, Andreas SG Korb 3 272
Singer, Rainer SG Haubersbronn 1 272

10. Munz, Helmut SVE Rudersberg 1 270
11. Hüttel, Steve SVE Rudersberg 1 267

Meier, Matthias SSV Weiler/Rems 2 267
13. Hartenbauer, Thomas SSV Leutenbach 2 266

Herz, Sergej SVE Rudersberg 1 266
Simons, Hans-Peter SK Beutelsbach 1 266
Ullmann, Uwe SSV Weiler/Rems 2 266

17. Dworak, Kai-Uwe SSV Waiblingen 1 263
Fried, Martin SSV Leutenbach 2 263
Groß, Martin SSV Waiblingen 1 263
Mühleisen, Patrick SG Haubersbronn 1 263

21. Clauß, Reinhard SK Beutelsbach 1 262
Sogor, Philipp KTSV Hösslinswart 1 262

23. Kaschel, Holger SSV Weiler/Rems 2 260
Yalcin, Dursun SSV Leutenbach 1 260

25. Maile, Martin SG Haubersbronn 1 259
26. Geigl, Rudolf SSV Leutenbach 2 258

Zawadzki, Stephan SK Beutelsbach 1 258
28. Rommel, Harald SSV Leutenbach 1 257

Schopf, Markus SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 1 257
30. Enz, Helmut SGi Schorndorf 1 255
31. Failmezger, Lars SSV Weiler/Rems 2 254

Sigle, Hartmut SG Korb 3 254
33. Elmas, Mithat SSV Leutenbach 1 253

Hermann, Friedrich SVE Rudersberg 1 253
Kinder, Michael SSV Leutenbach 1 253
Weiß, Jürgen SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 1 253

37. Bidlingmaier, Arpad SSV Leutenbach 1 252
Stiedl, Marcel SSV Weiler/Rems 2 252
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39. Katic, Milorad SGi Schorndorf 1 251
Sogor, Klaus KTSV Hösslinswart 1 251

41. Biederer, Marcus SSV Waiblingen 1 250
42. Chieffo, Marcello SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 1 248
43. Grell, Axel KTSV Hösslinswart 1 246

Korkisch, Michael SG Geradstetten 1 246
45. Valpotic, Zlatko SG Korb 3 245
46. Diensthuber, Peter SpVgg Endersbach-Strümpfelbach 1 244

Mühlhausen, Sebastian KTSV Hösslinswart 1 244
48. Rista, Sorin-Nikolae SGi Schorndorf 1 242
49. Bäder, Dieter SG Geradstetten 1 240

Idler, Rafael SSV Leutenbach 1 240
Roth, Günther SSV Leutenbach 2 240

52. Sander, Eckhardt SG Korb 3 239
53. Reinhold, Roland SVE Rudersberg 1 235
54. Hehl, Frank SK Beutelsbach 1 233
55. Kraus, Florian SG Haubersbronn 1 231
56. Fuchs, Walter KTSV Hösslinswart 1 227
57. Reichert, Christoph SG Geradstetten 1 225
58. Fried, Udo SSV Leutenbach 2 222
59. Bäder, Ingrid SG Geradstetten 1 216
60. Löbel, Adson SG Geradstetten 1 214
61. Rommel, Bernhard SSV Leutenbach 2 200
62. Werner, Andreas SSV Waiblingen 1 198
63. Hudelmaier, Wolfgang SVE Rudersberg 1 153
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